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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 21 Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 years and older
25.5.2024 г. - 11:34 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:27.66 Tanya BOGOMILOVA CSKA Madrid (ESP) 18.8.1986 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:34.45 Geogriya KADOGLU AST Nanjing (CHN) 22.8.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:35.48 Georgiya KADOGLU GALA Sofia 14.7.2012 г.

Time Standard OG : 2:23.91
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 2:42.55 605 A 35.48 42.16 43.75 41.16
2. Betul Beyza ORBAY 13 Turkiye 2:43.26 598 A 37.00 41.69 42.63 41.94
3. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 2:43.71 593 A 38.72 42.17 42.06 40.76
4. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 2:47.97 549 A 37.43 42.70 44.12 43.72
5. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 2:49.84 531 A 37.69 43.31 45.02 43.82
6. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 2:52.08 510 B 39.81 44.15 44.51 43.61
7. Azra GEDIKOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:52.72 505 B 39.72 44.17 44.65 44.18
8. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:56.42 473 B 39.63 44.36 46.85 45.58
9. Rumeysa Esila UGURLU 13 Turkiye 3:07.35 395 B 40.49 47.61 50.71 48.54

10. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:25.61 299 43.46 51.21 54.45 56.49
11. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 3:36.92 254 48.56 55.09 56.53 56.74

15 - 17 years

1. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:46.91 559 A 39.26 43.11 43.13 41.41
2. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 16 Kamengrad 2:47.36 555 A 38.57 43.79 42.52 42.48
3. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:50.32 526 B 37.61 43.88 44.30 44.53
4. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 2:54.69 488 B 38.46 44.41 45.96 45.86
5. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 3:02.07 431 B 37.94 46.84 48.63 48.66
6. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 3:07.49 394 B 41.45 47.98 49.16 48.90
7. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 3:10.86 374 R 42.61 48.73 49.50 50.02

DSQ Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 3:33.36 43.88 54.52 58.10 56.86
WrT

13 years and older

1. Anastasia BASISTO 21 Moldova 2:39.82 637 A 35.24 40.09 42.39 42.10
2. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 2:42.55 605 A 35.48 42.16 43.75 41.16
3. Betul Beyza ORBAY 13 Turkiye 2:43.26 598 A 37.00 41.69 42.63 41.94
4. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 2:43.71 593 A 38.72 42.17 42.06 40.76
5. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:46.91 559 A 39.26 43.11 43.13 41.41
6. Katrin RADIVCHEVA 16 Kamengrad 2:47.36 555 A 38.57 43.79 42.52 42.48
7. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 2:47.97 549 A 37.43 42.70 44.12 43.72
8. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 2:49.84 531 A 37.69 43.31 45.02 43.82
9. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:50.32 526 B 37.61 43.88 44.30 44.53

10. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 2:52.08 510 B 39.81 44.15 44.51 43.61
11. Azra GEDIKOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:52.72 505 B 39.72 44.17 44.65 44.18
12. Niya VASILEVA 16 Kps Orenda 2:54.69 488 B 38.46 44.41 45.96 45.86
13. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 2:56.42 473 B 39.63 44.36 46.85 45.58
14. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 3:02.07 431 B 37.94 46.84 48.63 48.66
15. Rumeysa Esila UGURLU 13 Turkiye 3:07.35 395 B 40.49 47.61 50.71 48.54
16. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 3:07.49 394 B 41.45 47.98 49.16 48.90
17. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 3:10.86 374 R 42.61 48.73 49.50 50.02
18. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 3:19.96 325 R 44.37 49.86 51.75 53.98
19. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:25.61 299 43.46 51.21 54.45 56.49
20. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 3:36.92 254 48.56 55.09 56.53 56.74

DSQ Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 3:33.36 43.88 54.52 58.10 56.86
WrT


